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Service Notice For Case: 16-1116-TP-COI

16-1116-TP-COI
In the Matter of the Annual Filing Requirements for 2016 Pertaining to the Provisioning 
of Lifeline Universal Service

12/19/2017

//q-{/J__

PARTY OF RECORD

none

ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY 

*Bodamer, Eileen M Ms.
BCLLC
415 Hepplwhite Dr 

Johns Creek,GA 30022 

Phone:770-649-1886 

Fax:770-645-6545 
Email:eileen@bodamer.com

none *Lohse, Lisa E Ms.
Ridgeville Telephone Company 
S732 County Road 20B 

PO Box A
Ridgeville Comers,OH 43555 

Phone:419-267-5185 

Fax:419-267-9919 
Email:lisalohse@bright.net

none *Cole, Cassandra F Ms. 
Frontier
1300 Columbus-Sandusky Rd. 
Marion,OH 43301 

Phone:740-383-0490 
Email:cassandra.cole@ftr.com

none *Coffey, Sandra
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 

180 E. Broad St.
Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:(614)728-2516 

Fax:(614) 728-8373
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none

none

none

none

none

none

Service Notice For Case: 16-1116-TP-COI

Email:Sandra.Coffey@puc.state.oh.us

*Starr, Kimberly Mrs.
The Nova Telephone Company 

P O Box 733
Judson,TX 75660 

Phone:903-663-0099 

Fax:903-303-5238 
Email:kim@vncenterprises.com

*Hight, Debra
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 

180 E. Broad Street 
Columbus,OH 43231 

Phone:614-466-0469 

Email:Debra.Hight@puc.state.oh.us

*Yakel, Kathy 

Compliance Solutions, Inc.
242 Rangeline Rd.

Longwood,FL 32750 
Phone:407-260-1011 

Fax;407-260-l033 
Email:kathy@csilongwood.com

*Orahood, Teresa 

Bricker & Eckler LLP 
100 South Third Street 

Columbus,OH 43215-4291 

Phone:(614) 227-4821 

Fax:(614) 227-2390 
Email:torahood@bricker.com

*Hoke, Angela R Ms.
Tempo Telecom, LLC 

2323 Grand Blvd, Ste 925
Kansas City,MO 64108 
Phone:816-300-1049 

Fax:816-300-1808 
Email:angela.hoke@mytempo.com

*Milligan, Cassandra
Sage Telecom Communications, LLC
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10440 N. Central Expressway 

Suite 700 

Dallas,TX 75231 

Phone:(214)495-4723 

Fax:(214)495-4795
Email:RegulatoryAffairs@truconnect.com

none *Lumpkin, Caitlyn Mrs.
Expert Telecom Compliance
101 Vickery St

Roswell,GA 30075
Phone:(678)389-6024
Fax:(770)594-3878
Email:etclifelineforms@cgminc.com

none *Cole, Cassandra F Ms. 
Frontier
1300 Columbus-Sandusky Rd. 

Marion,OH 433QI 
Phone:740-383-0490 

Email:cassandra.cole@ftr.com

none *Wainwright, Jennifer M Ms.
Kelley Drye & Warren LLP 

3050 K Street NW 
Suite 400
Washington,DC 20007
Phone:(202)342-8459
Email:jwainwright@kelleydrye.com

none *Rupich, Patricia L Ms. 
Cincirmati Bell 
221 E. Fourth St.
103-1080
Cincinnati,OH 45202 

Phone:513-397-6671 

Fax:513-421-1367 
Email:pat.rupich@cinbell.com

none *Biowning, Diane Ms. 
Sprint Corporation 

6450 Sprint Parkway 

KSOPHN0314-3A703 

Overland Park,KS 66251
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Phone:913-315-9284
Fax:913-523-0571
Email:diane.c.browning@sprint.com

none *Neeld, Craig Mr.
Technologies Management, Inc 

2600 Maitland Center Pkwy 
Suite 300
Maitland,FL 32751 
Phone:407-740-8575 

Fax:407-740-0613 

Email:cneeld@tminc.com

none *Adams, William A. Mr.
Bailey Cavalieri LLC 

10 West Broad Street 
Suite 2100 
Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:614-229-3278 

Fax:614-2210479
Email:william.adams@baileycavalieri.com
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